
MATCH 143 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - ANY SIGHTS 50 MET ERS MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Any Sights

614Winner SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

MA 400  -  39

6092nd DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

MA 400  -  39

5703rd MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K
WILLOUGHBY, OH   -  USA  

MA 400  -  39

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 614 -  SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG 400  -  39MA

2nd 609 -  DELCOTTO, MARK A 400  -  39MA

3rd 570 -  MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K 400  -  39MA

4th 617 -  SGT  NGUYEN, KEVIN  , USA REG 400  -  38MA

5th 569 -  O'CONNOR, JOHN M 400  -  37MA

6th 613 -  SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG 400  -  37MA

7th 565 -  SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG 400  -  37MA

8th 608 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG 400  -  37MA

9th 612 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC  , USA REG 400  -  36MA

10th 616 -  SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG 400  -  36MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 605 -  EVEREST, WHITNEY J 400  -  27EX

2nd 600 -  CHRISTENSON, DAVID J 399  -  32EX

3rd 519 -  PIOTROWSKI, JAMES  399  -  29EX

4th 526 -  GRATZ, MARTINA C 398  -  31EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 544 -  PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R 399  -  24SS

2nd 505 -  PASKO, KAYLEY  399  -  20SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 551 -  LAMBDIN, MLEAH G 399  -  32MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 862017 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

  Complete Competitor Ranking 86 - Total Entries

614 - SFC  MCPHAIL, MIKE  , USA REG400 - 391. MA

609 - DELCOTTO, MARK A400 - 392. MA

570 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K400 - 393. MA

617 - SGT  NGUYEN, KEVIN  , USA REG400 - 384. MA

569 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M400 - 375. MA

613 - SSG  NORTON, GEORGE  , USA REG400 - 376. MA

565 - SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG400 - 377. MA

608 - MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG400 - 378. MA

612 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC  , USA REG400 - 369. MA

616 - SPC  SUNDERMAN, PATRICK  , USA REG400 - 3610. MA

615 - SFC  GRAY, HANK  , USA REG400 - 3611. MA

558 - NEVIUS, KEVIN  400 - 3612. MA

622 - DIETRICH, MORGEN G400 - 3613. MA

583 - HARRIS, GEORGE B400 - 3514. MA

562 - SPURGIN, KERRY  400 - 3515. MA

611 - SGT  MCNEIL, ERIN  , USA REG400 - 3416. MA

530 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  400 - 3317. MA

560 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J400 - 3318. MA

543 - WHATELEY, BARON  400 - 3219. MA

621 - HAZELTON, ERIC C400 - 3220. MA

650 - WIGGER, RONALD L400 - 3121. MA

649 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E400 - 3122. MA

576 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A400 - 3023. MA

531 - CHURCH, PETER  400 - 3024. MA

589 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L400 - 3025. MA

604 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG400 - 2926. MA

605 - EVEREST, WHITNEY J400 - 2727. EX

503 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  400 - 2528. MA

654 - FOLEY, EDWARD D399 - 3829. MA

587 - HARDIN, CARLTON S399 - 3630. MA

521 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T399 - 3531. MA

653 - DESROSIER, JARED E399 - 3532. MA

540 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J399 - 3433. MA

510 - PITTS, HOWARD R399 - 3434. MA

512 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N399 - 3335. MA

551 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH G399 - 3236. MK

600 - CHRISTENSON, DAVID J399 - 3237. EX

539 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R399 - 3238. MA

527 - HIRSCH, JOHN  399 - 3139. MA

561 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A399 - 3140. MA

532 - MILLER, JAMES P399 - 3041. MA

559 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L399 - 2942. MA

519 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMES  399 - 2943. EX

651 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA399 - 2844. MA

511 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY  399 - 2745. MA

544 - PEMBERTON, MATTHEW R399 - 2446. SS

505 - PASKO, KAYLEY  399 - 2047. SS

526 - GRATZ, MARTINA C398 - 3148. EX

536 - BARKER, KENNADI D398 - 3049. EX

586 - DERADOURIAN, RON  398 - 2850. MA

550 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E398 - 2751. MA

647 - GOMES, RUBY D398 - 2652. EX

563 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F398 - 2453. EX

528 - SCHER, TY J398 - 2154. SS

508 - STONE, DAN J397 - 3255. EX

552 - PINCKARD, BRITTNEY N397 - 3056. SS

509 - BOCKMAN, JOHN H397 - 2957. EX

568 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M397 - 2858. EX

542 - SCOTT, LEOPOLD E397 - 2659. EX

535 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E397 - 2660. MA

525 - THOMPSON, JADEN R397 - 2661. SS

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 143 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - ANY SIGHTS 50 MET ERS MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Any Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 86 - Total Entries

516 - HENRY, GARY W397 - 2462. EX

529 - LYNN, ROBERT J397 - 2363. MA

537 - BROWN, MALORI B397 - 2264. EX

507 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A396 - 2965. EX

598 - GUSTIN, ROBERT  396 - 2866. MA

517 - GRABOWSKI, MARK R396 - 2567. MK

547 - NELSON, MITCHELL  396 - 2468. MA

601 - GRAF, JOSEPH R396 - 2369. MA

606 - HUGHES, WILLIAM  395 - 2470. SS

518 - FUNK, NATHAN  395 - 2171. EX

578 - ZWART, CAMERON C395 - 1872. SS

652 - PIOTROWSKI, RON394 - 2373. EX

567 - SEYLER, PAUL R394 - 2274. EX

524 - PETERS, JOSETTE L394 - 2275. EX

515 - BAY, DAVID A394 - 2076. MA

506 - BUBOLZ, THOMAS A393 - 2577. EX

548 - JACKSON, ZACHARY  393 - 2278. MK

599 - SPECK, JON  393 - 1779. SS

523 - CARDWELL, SHAE  392 - 2380. EX

549 - WARD, BRYCE  392 - 1481. MK

546 - SEVERNS, ROD B391 - 1782. MA

656 - BRACKENBURY, PHILLIP390 - 2583. EX

597 - HUDSON, RYAN  390 - 1884. SS

620 - DENTON, ROBERT H386 - 1485. SS

534 - RAKYTA, IVAN D384 - 1386. MK

List of ASOC Only Entrants 4 - Total Entries

542 - SCOTT, LEOPOLD E397 - 26EX1.

652 - PIOTROWSKI, RON394 - 23EX2.

656 - BRACKENBURY, PHILLIP390 - 25EX3.

534 - RAKYTA, IVAN D384 - 13MK4.
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